
Friday, June 5
4:00 � Manny Torres 
6:00  � Alex Knapp (Kid variety show)
7:00 � Hello Weekend (Cover band)

Saturday, June 6
4:00 � Nelson Sosa 
6:00  � Douglas Grew (Kid variety show)
7:00 � Cuba Meets Puerto Rico – Manolo Mairena & 
   Willy Torres "Los Soneros Nunca Mueren" plus dance 
   lessons with Latin Street Dancing (Latin music and dance)

Friday, June 12
4:00 � Mike Hayes
6:00  � Andrew Noyszewski (Magic show) 
7:00 � Trippin' Billies (Dave Matthews tribute band)

Saturday, June 13
4:00 � Chase Walsh
6:00  � Jason Kollum (Juggling show)
7:00 � Rebirth Brass Band (Grammy winning 
                  New Orleans street music)

Friday, June 19
4:00 � David Paige
6:00  � Misha Stone (Magic show) 
7:00 � Rod Tuffcurls & The Bench Press (Cover band)

Saturday, June 20
4:00 � MER
6:00  � LJ Slavin (Kid’s music)
7:00 � Stache! (80’s to now cover band)

Friday, June 26
4:00 � Phil Jacobson
6:00  � James Sanden (Magic show)   
7:00 � ARRA (Classic rock cover band)

Saturday, June 27
4:00 � Meagan Hickman
6:00  � Kevin Marquette (Kid’s music)
7:00 � U2 Zoo  (U2 tribute band)

Friday, July 3
4:00 � David Paige
6:00  � Wild Willy (Variety Show-comedy and juggling)
7:00 � Encore Concert Band (Patriotic and classic tunes)

Saturday, July 4
4:00 � Owen Stevenson
6:00  � Pocket Circus (Argentinian circus act) 
7:00 � Cowboy Jukebox (Country)

ANIMAL AMBASSADORS 
Close-up Encounters 

4:00, 5:00, 6:00, 
7:00, and 8:00 p.m.

UNIQUE THEMED 
ROAMING 

ENTERTAINERS
5:00 to 9:00 p.m.

EVENING FINALE
Laser/Light/
Video Show

9:00 p.m.

Friday, July 10
4:00 � Brian Allison (of Redfield)
6:00  � Chris Farrell (Kid’s music)
7:00 � Sonny Landreth (Blues, with opening act MER)

Saturday, July 11
4:00 � Phil Jacobson
6:00  � Dizzy Lizzy (Kid variety show) 
7:00 � American English (Beatles tribute) 

Friday, July 17
4:00 � Marlon Longid
6:00  � Michelle Tibble (Kid music and storytelling)
7:00 � Heartache Tonight (Eagles tribute band)

Saturday, July 18
4:00 � Nelson Sosa
6:00  � Mickey Simple (Juggling and puppets) 
7:00 � Afinca'o plus dance lessons with Latin Street 
                  Dancing (Latin music and dance)

Friday, July 24
4:00 � Owen Stevenson
6:00  � Mary Macaroni (Kid’s music)
7:00 � Cracker (American alternative rock with 
                  opening act Jack Daly of Stellar Road)

Saturday, July 25
4:00 � Meagan Hickman
6:00  � Craig Sjogerman (Clowning show)
7:00 � Suburban Cowboys (Country)

Friday, July 31
4:00 � Zoie Moser
6:00  � Jeanie McQueenie (Puppetry)
7:00 � The Boat Drunks (Beach music)

Saturday, August 1
4:00 � John Charles Weston
6:00  � Will Casey (Storytelling)
7:00 � Mr. Blotto (Jam band)

Friday, August 7 
4:00 � Brent Brown
6:00  � Edd Fairman (Magic show)
7:00 � Sixteen Candles (80’s cover band)

Saturday, August 8
4:00 � Jennifer Fletcher (of the Reckoning)
6:00  � Parky (Clown show)
7:00 � Johnnyswim (Folk, soul, blues, pop music  
                  and opening act Jennifer Fletcher)

Summer Nights Entertainment Schedule

Learn more about our great bands at
CZS.org/SummerNights 

� Main Stage 4:00 p.m. and 7:00 p.m. � Kids’ Stage 6:00 p.m.

SPECIAL FOOD AND BEVERAGES
Stingray Bay Grill and 

Bayside Beer 
and Wine Garden


